
Direction: Keshav Nagar Mukti Ashram

33 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

ML-06 bus Time Schedule
Keshav Nagar Mukti Ashram Route Timetable:

Monday 07:26-22:00

Tuesday 07:26-22:00

Wednesday 07:26-22:00

Thursday 07:26-22:00

Friday 07:26-22:00

Saturday 07:26-22:00

Sunday 07:26-22:00

ML-06 bus Info
Direction: Keshav Nagar Mukti Ashram
Stops: 33
Trip Duration: 34 min
Line Summary:

The ML-06 bus line (Keshav Nagar Mukti Ashram - Vishwa Vidyalaya Metro Station) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays,
their operation hours are:
(1) Keshav Nagar Mukti Ashram: 07:26-22:00(2) Vishwa Vidyalaya Metro Station: 06:30-20:39
Use the Moovit App to find the closest ML-06 bus station near you and find out when is the next ML-06 bus arriving.

ML-06 bus time schedule & line map

Keshav Nagar Mukti Ashram - Vishwa
Vidyalaya Metro Station

Get The AppML-06 Line

Vishwa Vidyalaya Metro Station

I.N.S Hostel

GTB Nagar / Haqiqat Nagar

Haqiqat Nagar

Sewa Kutir

B.B.M.Cluster Depot

Indra Vihar

Mukherjee Nagar Crossing

Mukherjee Nagar Tank

Bhai Parmanand Colony

Bhai Parmanand Colony

Radio Colony

Nirankari Colony

Cv Raman ITI

Burari Crossing / Nirankari Sarovar

Transport Authourity Burari

Jharoda Dairy Crossing

Sant Nagar A-1

Bengali Colony

Sant Nagar Main Market

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/delhi-3801/lines/ML_06/250619783/8692034/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Keshav%20Nagar%20Mukti%20Ashram%20-%20Vishwa%20Vidyalaya%20Metro%20Station
https://moovitapp.com/
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DNew%2520Delhi&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-ml_06-Delhi-3801-2467120-250619783-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub10=line_2467120_250619783%20%7C%20en&dlv=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D250619783%26li%3D8692034%26add_fav%3D1&ad=SEO_other_ML-06_Keshav%20Nagar%20Mukti%20Ashram%20-%20Vishwa%20Vidyalaya%20Metro%20Station_New%20Delhi_View


Direction: Vishwa Vidyalaya Metro Station

33 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

ML-06 bus Time Schedule
Vishwa Vidyalaya Metro Station Route Timetable:

Monday 06:30-20:39

Tuesday 06:30-20:39

Wednesday 06:30-20:39

Thursday 06:30-20:39

Friday 06:30-20:39

Saturday 06:30-20:39

Sunday 06:30-20:39

ML-06 bus Info
Direction: Vishwa Vidyalaya Metro Station
Stops: 33
Trip Duration: 35 min
Line Summary:

Chetan Bihari Mandir Sant Nagar

Kamal Vihar

Sarvodhya Vidhyalay Burari

Burari Village

Ekta Garden - Harijan Basti

Burari Garhi

Laxmi Vihar

Koushik Enclave

Burari Hospital

Amrit Vihar Colony

Nathupura Terminal

Ibrahim Pur More

Keshav Nagar Mukti Ashram

Keshav Nagar

Ibrahim Pur More

Nathupura Terminal

Amrit Vihar Colony

Burari Hospital

Koushik Enclave

Laxmi Vihar

Burari Garhi

Ekta Garden - Harijan Basti

Burari Village

Sarvodhya Vidhyalay Burari

Kamal Vihar

Chetan Bihari Mandir Sant Nagar

Sant Nagar Main Market

Bengali Colony

Sant Nagar A-1

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/delhi-3801/lines/ML_06/250619783/8691996/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Keshav%20Nagar%20Mukti%20Ashram%20-%20Vishwa%20Vidyalaya%20Metro%20Station


ML-06 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in New Delhi.
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Jharoda Dairy Crossing

Transport Authourity Burari

Nirankari Sarover- Burari Xing

Cv Raman ITI

Nirankari Colony

Radio Colony

Bhai Parmanand Colony

Bhai Parmanand Colony

Mukherjee Nagar Tank

Mukherjee Nagar Crossing

Indra Vihar

BBM Cluster Depot

Sewa Kutir

Haqiqat Nagar

G.T.B.Nagar (Banda Bahadur Marg)

I.N.S Hostel

Vishwa Vidyalaya Metro Station


